June 2009 Product Catalog
Toll-free phone: 800-268-6163
Phone:   512-246-1122
Fax:    512-246-1133
   Email:     sales@dichro.com
   4616 W Howard Lane, Suite 110
   Austin, Texas 78728

16x16 16”x16” Full Sheet 8x8 8”x8” Quarter Sheet
8x16 8”x16” Half Sheet 2.5x8 2.5”x8” Strip
Ordering examples:
Codes What the code means.
16x16-UTCRA-RE Full sheet of Uroboros Thin Radium Clear with Red dichroic coating
16x16-BTC-RR (UFO) Full sheet of Bullseye Thin Clear with Red Reflector dichroic coating and
UFO pattern.
8x16-SP100K-CY Half sheet of Spectrum Krinkle with Cyan dichroic coating.
8x8-SP1009SFL-SR (Dots) Quarter sheet of Spectrum Black Thin with Silver Reflector dichroic coating
and etched with Dots
2.5x8-MB-MR 2.5”x8” Strip Moretti Black – Magenta Reflector dichroic coating
Note – Manufacturing Methods vary between Tie-Dye & Solid/Etched/Patterned Sheets, see
Tie-Dye section below Glass Types for Tie-Dye Sizes.
Chamber Coated Patterns
UFO SQUARES DOTS CLOVER HONEYCOMB
STRIPES SMALL SQUARES SMALL DOTS MARQUIS
8
DichroMagic®
June 2009 Glass
Note -- The glass types listed below are “stock” items. Any type of flat glass up to a ½” thick can
be coated. Custom orders are always welcome; please contact us for further details.
Please include the Glass Code for all Sheet Orders.
Glass Code Description Glass Code Description
Bullseye - 90 COE www.bullseye-glass.com
BTC Thin Rolled Clear BTB Thin Rolled Black
BSC Standard (Double Rolled) Clear BSB Standard (Double Rolled) Black
BCHR Clear Herringbone Ripple BBHR Black Herringbone Ripple
BCRD Clear Reed BBRD Black Reed
BTCRD Thin Clear Reed BTBRD Thin Black Reed
BCA Clear Accordion BBA Black Accordion
BTCA Thin Clear Accordion BTBA Thin Black Accordion
Float Glass  (Not tested compatible)
FLT1 1mm float FLT1.5 1.5mm float FLT2 2mm float FLT3 3mm float
Moretti - 104 COE www.effetre.com
MB Black MC Clear (Crystal)
Spectrum  www.spectrumglass.com
SP100SFS Clear Smooth Standard- System 96 SP1009SFS Black Smooth Standard- System 96
SP100SFL Clear Smooth Thin - System 96 SP1009SFL Black Smooth Thin - System 96
SP100W Clear Waterglass SP1009W Black Waterglass
SP100BRQ Clear Baroque SP100GG Clear Crystal Ice
SP100C Clear Cord SP100H Clear Hammered
SP100CQ Clear Crackle SP100K Clear Krinkle
SP100CZ Clear Corteza SP100R Clear Ripple
SP100G Clear Granite SP100QR Clear Quarter Reed
9
DichroMagic®
June 2009
Glass Code Description Glass Code Description
Uroboros - 90 COE www.uroboros.com
UTC Thin Clear UTB Thin Black
UCF Clear Fibroid UBF Black Fibroid
UTCF Thin Clear Fibroid
UCG Clear Granite UBG Black Granite
UCFP Clear Fipple UBFP Black Fipple
USC Standard Clear USB Standard Black
UCRA Clear Radium UBRA Black Radium
UTCRA Thin Clear Radium UTBRA Thin Black Radium
UCGR Clear Granite Ripple UBGR Black Granite Ripple
UCR Clear Herringbone Ripple
Uroboros - System 96
UTC96 Thin Clear UTB96 Thin Black
UCF96 Clear Fibroid UBF96 Black Fibroid
USC96 Standard Clear USB96 Standard Black
UCRA96 Clear Radium UBRA96 Black Radium
UCG96 Clear Granite UBG96 Black Granite
UCGR96 Clear Granite Ripple UBGR96 Black Granite Ripple
Tie-Dye Glass Sizes
Size Code Description Size Code Description